
478.951.9274
http://www.macon2go.com

El Sazon Homestyle Mexican
Bottled Drinks

**Bottled Water** $1.50
**Jarritos** $3.25
**Mexican Coke** $3.25
**Bottled Soda** $3.25

Appetizers
Chips & Salsa $3.25
Small Cheese Dip (4 oz) $5.25
Large Cheese Dip (8 oz) $8.25
Small Chunky Guac (4 oz) $6.75
Large Chunky Guac (8 oz) $8.75
Small Beef & Queso (4 oz) $7.00
Large Beef & Queso (8 oz) $9.00
Small Chorizo Dip (4 oz) $7.00
Large Chorizo Dip (8 oz) $9.00

Sides
Side of Fries $3.25
Side of Refried Beans $3.25
Side of Black Beans $3.25
Side of Rice $3.25
Side of Rice & Beans $4.25
Side of Guac Salad $4.00

Salads
Lettuce, avocado, onion, tomato &

shredded cheese.
Asada/Steak Salad $9.00
Pollo/Grilled Chicken Salad $9.00
Milanesa de Pollo Salad $9.00

Fried Breaded Chicken
Shrimp (8) Salad $10.00

Nachos
With melted cheese & protein only

Asada/Steak Nachos $9.50
Pollo/Grilled Chicken Nachos $9.50
Molida/Ground Beef Nachos $9.25
Tinga/Stewed Chicken Nachos$9.25
Birria Barbacoa Nachos $10.00

Nachos Supreme
Choice of protein, lettuce tomato,

sour cream, jalapenos & guac.
Ground Beef Nachos Supreme$11.50
Tinga/Stewed Chicken Nachos
Supreme

$11.50

Steak Nachos Supreme $12.00
Grilled Chicken Nachos
Supreme

$12.00

Birria Barbacoa Nachos
Supreme

$13.00

Kid's Menu
10 and under please.

Kids Taco w. Rice & Beans $4.10
Kids Cheese Quesadilla w.
Rice & Beans

$4.10

Dinner Plates
Tortilla choice: corn or flour.

Mojarra/Fried Whole Tilapia
(Dinner Plate)

$15.25

Served with side of fries, rice &
salad.

Carnitas (Dinner Plate) $13.75
Slow-cooked pork tips served with

rice & beans.
Birria Barbacoa (Dinner Plate) $13.00

Slow-cooked beef served with rice
& beans.

Carne Asada (Dinner Plate) $15.25
Thin rib-eye steak on a bed of

grilled onions, served with rice &
beans.

Pollo a la Plancha (Dinner
Plate)

$13.00

Two grilled chicken breast topped
with grilled onions and melted
cheese. Served with side of rice &
beans.

Yaya's Favorite
Bed of rice, with meat choice, topped

with melted cheese.
Tinga/Stewed Chicken- Yaya's
Favorite

$9.25

Beef- Yaya's Favorite $9.25
Asada/Steak- Yaya's Favorite $11.00
Pollo/Grilled Chicken- Yaya's
Favorite

$11.00

Steak & Chicken- Yaya's
Favorite

$11.50

Shrimp (8)- Yaya's Favorite $13.75

Tortas
Torta $10.00

Mexican sandwich filled with refried
beans, onion, tomato, avocado,
cheese & jalapenos. Choice of:
Asada/Steak, Pollo/Grilled Chicken,
Milanesa de Pollo (Fried Breaded
Chicken) or Hawaiiana (Ham &
Pineapples).

Torta Cubana $11.25
Mexican sandwich filled with refried

beans, onion, tomato, avocado,
cheese & jalapenos. Choice of
Milanesa de Pollo (Fried Breaded
Chicken), Chorizo, Egg, Salchicha or
Ham.

Burritos
12" filled with rice, refried beans,

lettuce, tomato, cheese & sour cream.
Asada/Steak Burrito $10.25
Pollo/Grilled Chicken Burrito $10.25
Molida/Ground Beef Burrito $10.25
Tinga/Stewed Chicken Burrito $10.25
Carnitas Burrito $10.75
Lengua/Tongue Burrito $11.00
Cabeza/Cow Head Burrito $11.00
Barbacoa/Birria Burrito $11.75

Tacos
Toppings: lettuce and tomato or

cilantro and onion.
Corn Tacos

Hard and soft shell available for corn
tacos.

Asada/Steak Corn Taco $3.25
Pollo/Grilled Chicken Corn
Taco

$3.25

Tinga/Stewed Chicken Corn
Taco

$3.25

Molida/Ground Beef Corn Taco $3.25
Al Pastor/Pork Corn Taco $3.25
Barbacoa/Shredded Beef Corn
Taco

$3.25

Carnitas/Shredded Pork Corn
Taco

$3.25

Lengua/Cow Tongue Corn
Taco

$4.00

Cabeza/Cow Head Corn Taco $4.00
Birria Corn Taco $3.50

Shredded beef with melted cheese,
cilantro, onion & consome dip.

Flour Tacos
Only soft shell available for flour tacos.

Asada/Steak Flour Taco $3.50
Pollo/Grilled Chicken Flour
Taco

$3.50

Tinga/Stewed Chicken Flour
Taco

$3.50

Molida/Ground Beef Flour Taco $3.50
Al Pastor/Pork Flour Taco $3.50
Barbacoa/Shredded Beef Flour
Taco

$3.50

Carnitas/Shredded Pork Flour
Taco

$3.50

Lengua/Cow Tongue Flour
Taco

$4.25

Cabeza/Cow Head Flour Taco $4.25
Birria Flour Taco $3.75

Shredded beef with melted cheese,
cilantro, onion & consome dip.

Shrimp or Fish Tacos
Served with cabbage, pico, avocado,

mayo & chipotle sauce.
Shrimp Taco $4.50
Fish Taco $4.50

Tostadas
Topped with refried beans, lettuce,

cheese & sour cream.
Asada/Steak Tostada $4.00
Pollo/Grilled Chicken Tostada $4.00
Tinga/Stewed Chicken Tostada $4.00
Beef Toastada $4.00
Barbacoa Tostada $4.25

Gorditas (Sopes)
Corn-meal pocket filled with refried
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Kids Cheese Quesadilla w.
Fries

$4.85

Kids Chicken Tenders w. Fries$5.00
Kids Beef Burrito w. Rice $5.00
Kids Beef Burrito w. Beans $5.00

Shrimp (8) Burrito $13.75
Cilantro & Onion (No Meat)
Burrito

$9.50

Quesadillas
Comes with side of fries or rice &

beans.
Asada/Steak Quesadilla $10.00
Pollo/Grilled Chicken
Quesadilla

$10.00

Tinga/Stewed Chicken
Quesadilla

$10.00

Molida/Ground Beef Quesadilla$10.00
Queso/Cheese Quesadilla $9.25
Spinach & Mushroom
Quesadilla

$9.75

Bell Peppers, Tomato & Onion
Quesadilla

$9.75

Birria Quesadilla $12.75
Shredded beef with cilantro &

onion & consome dip.

beans, lettuce, cheese & sour cream.
Asada/Steak Gordita $4.00
Pollo/Grilled Chicken Gordita $4.00
Tinga/Stewed Chicken Gordita $4.00
Barbacoa Gordita $4.00
Lengua/Cow Tongue Gordita $4.25
Cabeza/Cow Head Gordita $4.25
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